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Leighton Buzzard S.C Club Championships 2019

Results - LBSC   5TH NOV 2019 Club Champs Gala #1 - LIC NO.  4ER193069
 
Event 1  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT  9Green, Arriana 1:42.40  NT1 1452776

LBZT  9Davies, Florence 1:48.18  NT2 1486487
 
Event 1  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 10Gill, Sophie 1:29.78  1:37.601 1408199

LBZT 10Dagdelen, Melike 1:30.46  NT2 1284542

LBZT 10Oakes, Jos 1:32.73  NT3 1306414

LBZT 10Jones, Tia 1:33.62  NT4 1316826

LBZT 10Benesch-Hubber, Amelie 1:45.27  1:48.855 1366994
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 12Denman, Tansy 1:11.82  1:12.301 1327460

LBZT 12Kirchin, Sanchia 1:14.86  1:26.692 1133893

LBZT 12Mason, Thaila-Jade 1:16.57  1:18.423 1408309

LBZT 12Johnstone, Imogen 1:16.64  1:15.724 1259516

LBZT 12Watson, Emily 1:17.72  1:19.00*5 1238095

LBZT 11De Voogt, Phoebe 1:17.72  1:23.84*5 1133891

LBZT 11Evans, Charlotte 1:21.26  1:27.517 1174510

LBZT 11Jackson, Rosie 1:23.15  1:32.778 1337486

LBZT 12Evans, Megan 1:29.51  1:37.259 953535

LBZT 11Holden, Katie 1:36.35  1:41.9010 1133890

LBZT 11Oxtoby, Keeley 1:41.66  NT11 1476146
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 13Holden, Emily 1:05.47  1:04.901 904715

LBZT 13Quarman, Zoe 1:06.27  1:08.902 948820

LBZT 14Bright, Abigail 1:06.44  1:06.743 1132840

LBZT 14Edwins, Katie 1:08.77  1:07.884 904720

LBZT 13Davis, Mia 1:09.40  1:09.805 1168827

LBZT 14Wickert, Samantha 1:10.69  1:13.636 1366993

LBZT 13Williamson, Charlotte 1:11.92  1:12.007 1337049

LBZT 14Kirchin, Cassiopeia 1:12.38  1:21.158 978369

LBZT 13Jackson, Isabel 1:12.72  1:10.779 943987

LBZT 13Feander, Lauren 1:14.65  1:14.2310 904719

LBZT 13Perkins, Poppy 1:15.10  1:22.3111 1229621

LBZT 13Greenacre, Madison 1:15.55  1:16.3712 1104310

LBZT 13Oakins, Isabelle 1:19.12  1:22.3313 1229620

LBZT 14Brasenell, Tia 1:22.27  1:36.2914 1380158

LBZT 13Geal-Bruce, Skye 1:34.65  1:36.8315 974229
 
Event 1  Girls 15-16 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 15Knatchbull, Georgina 1:01.36  1:01.901 1253220

LBZT 16Holroyd, Kayleigh 1:02.31  1:01.922 855731

LBZT 16Trotter, Gracie 1:02.83  1:03.103 873104

LBZT 15Jones, Isabel 1:05.03  1:05.074 1104314

LBZT 16Smith, Bethany 1:06.20  1:09.405 1201330

LBZT 15Hart, Victoria 1:10.55  1:07.816 1189121

LBZT 16Hancox, Ruby 1:14.84  1:15.657 1104305

LBZT 16Hancox, Alice 1:15.12  1:17.558 1104300

LBZT 16Bridgen, Libby 1:17.63  1:22.199 953533

LBZT 15Sellars, Charlie 1:20.61  NT10 1454748
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Event 1  Girls 17 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 20Grice, Lauren 1:01.49  59.931 397427

LBZT 18Edwins, Amy 1:06.27  1:04.022 440140

LBZT 23Humphrey, Sammy 1:08.01  1:04.593 359435

LBZT 17Faulkner, Lauren 1:08.02  1:03.504 830721

LBZT 17Horne, Rhea 1:09.50  1:07.575 1270406

LBZT 17Kirtley, Isobel 1:12.99  1:11.966 940874
 
Event 2  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT  9Talbot, Daniel 1:44.09  NT1 1371763

LBZT  9Holden, Jake 1:51.89  NT2 1243750

LBZT  9Weintrop, Cole 1:59.62  NT3 1332750

LBZT  9Kirchin, Pacian 2:18.63  NT4 1259518

LBZT  9Bridgen, Charlie 2:22.33  NT5 1259509
 
Event 2  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 10Dean, Frank 1:26.47  1:54.021 1405848

LBZT 10Smith, William 1:30.37  1:32.002 1259507

LBZT 10Saundars, Lewis 1:38.45  NT3 1482748

LBZT 10Quarman, Oliver 1:39.79  1:47.224 1201336

LBZT 10Gould, Josh 1:54.19  NT5 1435085

LBZT 10Benson, Sam DQ  2:06.34--- 1259515

4.4 Start before starting signal
 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 12Cook, Eddie 1:09.17  1:11.501 1100646

LBZT 12Evans, Toby 1:11.77  1:12.412 1174505

LBZT 12Barrett, Alfie 1:16.31  1:14.853 1104306

LBZT 12Hancox, Nathan 1:26.74  1:41.804 1104301

LBZT 12Bridgen, Jack 1:28.20  1:35.355 953534

LBZT 11Perkins, George 1:28.71  1:31.976 1339840

LBZT 11Munford, Ben 1:29.64  1:45.467 1119579

LBZT 11Oakins, William 1:30.63  1:36.868 1329998

LBZT 12Holt, Dylan 1:31.66  NT9 1378189

LBZT 11Geal- Bruce, Charlie 1:41.19  1:59.7910 1201333

LBZT 11Vigor, Cody 1:41.41  NT11 1458628
 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 13De Voogt, George 1:01.43  1:01.001 904722

LBZT 14Ditchfield-Watkins, Cian 1:06.14  1:10.102 764662

LBZT 13Jones, Cameron 1:07.68  1:06.603 1229738

LBZT 14Bradford, Joe 1:09.02  1:16.894 1215747

LBZT 13Philbey, Joshua 1:14.13  1:24.835 1339839

LBZT 13Bradford, Isaac 1:20.13  1:28.466 1238096

LBZT 14Hawkins, Ryan 1:20.22  1:28.717 940866

LBZT 13Pastore, Noah 1:24.51  1:26.578 974232
 
Event 2  Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 16Grice, Joe 54.04  54.261 900022

LBZT 16Ditchfield-Watkins, Brayden 56.52  55.702 525546

LBZT 15Abbott, Alex 59.48  59.553 820415

LBZT 15Kirchin, Xavier 1:00.78  58.804 940872

LBZT 15Williamson, Ben 1:02.32  1:04.075 1231499
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Event 2  Boys 17 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 18Ferguson, Conor 57.16  56.671 440301

LBZT 21Faulkner, Harry 1:01.90  1:00.122 771897

LBZT 18Pugh, Jamie 1:06.25  1:05.813 1259517
 
Event 3  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT  9Davies, Florence 2:04.12  NT1 1486487

LBZT  9Green, Arriana DQ  NT--- 1452776

9.3 Finish of each stroke not in accordance with rules for the particular stroke - IM
 
Event 3  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 10Gill, Sophie 1:43.44  1:45.421 1408199

LBZT 10Dagdelen, Melike 1:46.60  1:46.632 1284542

LBZT 10Oakes, Jos 1:48.14  1:44.563 1306414

LBZT 10Denman, Yasmin 1:55.76  NT4 1406681

LBZT 10Glasper, Molly DQ  NT--- 1452423

9.3 Finish of each stroke not in accordance with rules for the particular stroke - IM
 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 12Denman, Tansy 1:23.77  1:27.051 1327460

LBZT 12Mason, Thaila-Jade 1:27.11  1:27.932 1408309

LBZT 11De Voogt, Phoebe 1:27.39  1:30.503 1133891

LBZT 12Watson, Emily 1:28.93  1:29.004 1238095

LBZT 12Johnstone, Imogen 1:29.79  1:35.005 1259516

LBZT 12Kirchin, Sanchia 1:30.65  1:38.216 1133893

LBZT 11Jackson, Rosie 1:31.62  1:33.777 1337486

LBZT 11Evans, Charlotte 1:32.02  1:33.148 1174510

LBZT 11Holden, Katie 1:48.02  1:50.589 1133890
 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 14Bright, Abigail 1:15.78  1:17.101 1132840

LBZT 13Quarman, Zoe 1:16.47  1:20.272 948820

LBZT 13Holden, Emily 1:17.43  1:21.483 904715

LBZT 13Davis, Mia 1:17.48  1:17.284 1168827

LBZT 14Wickert, Samantha 1:19.08  1:19.865 1366993

LBZT 14Edwins, Katie 1:21.33  1:19.526 904720

LBZT 13Jackson, Isabel 1:23.07  1:26.477 943987

LBZT 14Kirchin, Cassiopeia 1:23.96  1:24.348 978369

LBZT 13Feander, Lauren 1:26.36  1:26.819 904719

LBZT 13Oakins, Isabelle 1:27.80  1:30.8810 1229620

LBZT 13Williamson, Charlotte 1:28.03  1:30.9511 1337049

LBZT 13Perkins, Poppy 1:29.05  1:31.9712 1229621

LBZT 14Brasenell, Tia 1:40.74  NT13 1380158

LBZT 13Geal-Bruce, Skye 1:45.06  1:56.0714 974229
 
Event 3  Girls 15-16 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 15Knatchbull, Georgina 1:09.77  1:11.581 1253220

LBZT 16Trotter, Gracie 1:11.47  1:11.982 873104

LBZT 16Holroyd, Kayleigh 1:14.62  1:11.783 855731

LBZT 15Jones, Isabel 1:15.21  1:16.444 1104314

LBZT 16Smith, Bethany 1:17.73  1:28.095 1201330

LBZT 15Hart, Victoria 1:22.12  1:23.316 1189121

LBZT 16Hancox, Alice 1:26.10  1:25.057 1104300

LBZT 16Hancox, Ruby 1:29.00  1:27.098 1104305
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(Event 3  Girls 15-16 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 16Bridgen, Libby 1:29.41  1:34.639 953533

LBZT 15Sellars, Charlie 1:31.76  1:33.1210 1454748
 
Event 3  Girls 17 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 20Grice, Lauren 1:09.85  1:08.341 397427

LBZT 18Edwins, Amy 1:15.78  1:16.192 440140

LBZT 18Horwood, Eden 1:16.79  1:18.313 432802

LBZT 23Humphrey, Sammy 1:17.37  1:11.194 359435

LBZT 17Horne, Rhea 1:18.91  NT5 1270406

LBZT 17Faulkner, Lauren 1:20.37  1:16.666 830721

LBZT 17Kirtley, Isobel 1:20.90  1:23.717 940874
 
Event 4  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT  9Talbot, Daniel 2:01.03  NT1 1371763

LBZT  9Holden, Jake 2:07.53  NT2 1243750

LBZT  9Weintrop, Cole 2:19.22  NT3 1332750

LBZT  9Feander, Percy 2:23.85  NT4 1243749
 
Event 4  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 10Dean, Frank 1:47.19  NT1 1405848

LBZT 10Saundars, Lewis 1:56.30  NT2 1482748

LBZT 10Smith, William DQ  1:41.62--- 1259507

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water - fly
 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 12Barrett, Alfie 1:23.47  1:27.901 1104306

LBZT 12Cook, Eddie 1:23.81  1:32.872 1100646

LBZT 12Evans, Toby 1:24.20  1:22.903 1174505

LBZT 11Perkins, George 1:42.47  1:43.554 1339840

LBZT 12Bridgen, Jack 1:43.16  2:02.155 953534

LBZT 11Oakins, William 1:43.35  1:41.966 1329998

LBZT 11Munford, Ben 1:49.00  1:54.827 1119579

LBZT 12Holt, Dylan 1:50.78  2:13.598 1378189

LBZT 11Geal- Bruce, Charlie 1:53.82  2:00.449 1201333

LBZT 11Vigor, Cody DQ  2:07.82--- 1458628

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement) - breast

LBZT 12Hancox, Nathan DQ  1:53.24--- 1104301

7.1 Single fly kick not performed during the 1st arm stroke or followed by a breast kick -
 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 13De Voogt, George 1:11.71  1:14.311 904722

LBZT 14Ditchfield-Watkins, Cian 1:11.73  1:14.712 764662

LBZT 14Bradford, Joe 1:22.04  1:34.903 1215747

LBZT 13Jones, Cameron 1:23.10  1:25.354 1229738

LBZT 13Jones, Rhys 1:25.23  1:55.915 1249613

LBZT 13Philbey, Joshua 1:26.16  1:32.246 1339839

LBZT 13Pastore, Noah 1:28.38  1:37.997 974232

LBZT 13Bradford, Isaac 1:36.30  NT8 1238096

LBZT 14Hawkins, Ryan DQ  1:45.26--- 940866

4.4 Start before starting signal - misc
 
Event 4  Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 16Grice, Joe 1:03.18  1:09.591 900022
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(Event 4  Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 16Ditchfield-Watkins, Brayden 1:05.29  1:07.452 525546

LBZT 15Abbott, Alex 1:09.52  1:10.773 820415

LBZT 15Williamson, Ben 1:11.33  1:17.654 1231499

LBZT 15Kirchin, Xavier 1:11.49  1:12.035 940872
 
Event 4  Boys 17 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

LBZT 18Ferguson, Conor 1:05.86  1:05.591 440301

LBZT 21Faulkner, Harry 1:10.76  1:07.452 771897


